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Climate Change Impacts in Semi-Arid Regions
Summer 2016 Research Experience for Undergraduates (REU)

Important Program Dates/Activities
(All program dates/times are subject to change.)

Date/Time

Activity

Notes

Saturday, June 4" — 8am

Inner Space Caverns caving
field trip with Dr. Banner

Meet for pick-up at the
Jackson School Building

Friday, June 10™ — Time to
be determined

Brackenridge Field Laboratory

Field trip with Dr. Plowes &
Dr. Gilbert

Tuesday, June 14" — 9am

Ethics Seminar by Dr. James

Barrow Room, JGB 4.102
Breakfast provided

Wednesday, June 15" — 3pm

Summer Research Scholars
Welcome Reception

MAI 212
Refreshments provided

Friday, June 17" — 9am to
4pm

Climate Science Boot Camp

Barrow Room, JGB 4.102

Breakfast and lunch
provided

Friday, June 24™ — 9am

Grand Challenges Discussion

Barrow Room, JGB 4.102
Breakfast provided

Thursday, June 30" — 6pm

Summer Research Scholars
Bowling and Pizza

Texas Union Underground

Friday, July 1% — 9am

Environmental Policy Seminar
by Dr. Taylor & Dr. Haragan

Barrow Room, JGB 4.102
Breakfast provided

Monday, July 4" UNIVERSITY HOLIDAY

Thursday, July 7 —July 9 Port Aransas Field Trip Details to be announced

Friday, July 15" — 9am Campus Sustainability Barrow Room, JGB 4.102
Seminar by Jim Walker Breakfast provided

Thursday, July 215 — 3pm Summer Research Scholars FAC 328

Poster Design Workshop

Friday, July 22" — 9am

Water Sustainability Seminar
with Dr. Katz

Barrow Room, JGB 4.102
Breakfast provided

Monday, July 25" — 3pm

Summer Research Scholars
Poster Design Workshop

FAC 328

Friday, July 29" — 9am

Old vs. New Conservation
Biology Seminar with Dr.
Liebold

Barrow Room, JGB 4.102
Breakfast provided

Wednesday, August 3" —
1-3pm

Summer Research Scholars
Poster Session

Welch Grand Hall,
Refreshments provided




